D-DEM2GMechanical Directional Control.
Manual Rotary Spool Valve, 2 Way NC, - Size 10.
Up to 240 bar - 76 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-DEM2G-01
This is a 2 way manually operated rotary spool valve which can be
used as a directional valve with flow metering characteristics.

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
To Override
Rotate knob.
2
1
38
,9
25
,4
5-32 HEX
SOCKET
31
,7
31
,7
3/8 -24 UNF
2A THREAD
16
,2
7/8 -14 UNF
2A THREAD
19,1
38
,1
50,8
21
,1
30
,7
56
Ø7
X2
38
3 41
18
D-DEM2G ** * * *
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
A0 - Nitrile, screen
W0 - Viton, screen
0K - Nitrile, knob
VK - Viton, knob
AK - Nitrile, knob,screen
WK - Viton, knob,screen
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
No. of ports
2 - 2 ports
Options -
See page
B-DDE
Port size
(BSP)
B - 3/8”
C - 1/2”
Options -
See page